

---

## Pachet 3

I.D.: 56278687

---

Data publicarii	20.04.21	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 413,44 RON - 413,44 RON

---

Descriere: 1 DOSAR PVC Buc 50 0.42 21.01 2 EVIDENTIATOR SET Buc 3 13.45 40.34 3 MARKER Buc 5 2.52 12.61 4 CARIOCA Set 1 4.20 4.20 5 PIX Buc 30 2.52 75.63 6 POST IT Buc 10 1.26 12.61 7 PASTA CORECTOARE Buc 5 5.04 25.21 8 FOARFECA Buc 2 4.20 8.40 9 BANDA ADEZIVA 48 MMX66 M Buc 5 2.10 10.50 10 LIPICI STICK 40 GR Buc 5 10.92 54.62 11 BATERIE AA Buc 5 2.10 10.50 12 BATERIE AAA Buc 20 2.10 42.02 13 TUB NEON 18 W Buc 4 5.04 20.17 14 COPERTA ARHIVA Buc 20 3.78 75.63

---